
P2125 UVC Light Sanitizer

UVC light sanitizer emits ultraviolet (UV) light at wavelength of 260nm – 275 nm which 
can eliminate up to 99.9% of surface bacteria. Ideal for sanitizing phones, keyboards, 
toys, jewelry, seats, door handles, toilets, elevator buttons, masks, or any high contact 
objects.    

Size:    5 ½” L x 1 3/8” W x 1 1/8” D
Color:  White

Imprint

Blank

48

$45.40

$44.00

49-144

$36.47

$35.39

145-400

 $35.25

 $34.29

401-800

 $33.87

 $33.00
( 1P3R )

P2117 2oz Hand Sanitizer
Gel of 75% Ethyl alcohol, kills 99.99% of bacteria

Imprint

Blank

200

$3.28

$2.32

201-1000

  $2.61

  $1.88

1000-2400

   $2.47

   $1.80

2401-4800

   $2.30

   $1.70
( 1P3R )

P2119 8oz Hand Sanitizer
Gel of 75% Ethyl alcohol, kills 99.99% of bacteria

Imprint

Blank

144

$7.90

$6.96

145-720

  $6.32

  $5.56

721-1920

   $6.02

   $5.34

1921-4320

    $5.72

    $5.10
( 1P3R )

P2111
3 Ply Disposable Facemask

P2113
KN95 Facemask

In Stock

In Stock

In Stock

In Stock

Available

Early August

Blank

200

$2.80

1000

$2.60

2500

$2.45

10000

$2.30
( 5R )

25000

$2.20

All-purpose Contactless SanitationAll-purpose Contactless Sanitation
U V C  L I G H T  S A N I T I Z E RU V C  L I G H T  S A N I T I Z E R

$0.47(R) Free Ground freight to 
one continental USA location
Minimum Quantity: 2000pcs

ON SALE

Blank

500

$0.44

2000

$0.40

5000

$0.38

10000

$0.35
( 5R )

25000

$0.33

$2.15(R) Free Ground freight to 
one continental USA location
Minimum Quantity: 500pcs

ON SALE


