UVG LIGHT SANITIZER

All-purpose Contactless Sanitation

P2125 UVC Light Sanitizer



In Stock

UVC light sanitizer emits ultraviolet (UV) light at wavelength of 260nm - 275 nm which can eliminate up to 99.9% of surface bacteria. Ideal for sanitizing phones, keyboards, toys, jewelry, seats, door handles, toilets, elevator buttons, masks, or any high contact objects.

Size: 5 1/2" L x 1 3/8" W x 1 1/8" D

Color: White

	48	49-144	145-400	401-800
Imprint	\$45.40	\$36.47	\$35.25	\$33.87
Blank	\$44.00	\$35.39	\$34.29	\$33.00
(1P3R)				









2oz Hand Sanitizer

Gel of 75% Ethyl alcohol, kills 99.99% of bacteria

	200	201-1000	1000-2400	2401-4800
Imprint	\$3.28	\$2.61	\$2.47	\$2.30
Blank	\$2.32	\$1.88	\$1.80	\$1.70
(1P3R)				



P2119 8oz Hand Sanitizer

Gel of 75% Ethyl alcohol, kills 99,99% of bacteria

	144	145-720	721-1920	1921-4320
Imprint	\$7.90	\$6.32	\$6.02	\$5.72
Blank	\$6.96	\$5.56	\$5.34	\$5.10
(1P3R)			4	



P2111 ON SALE

3 Ply Disposable Facemask

	500 2000	5000	10000 25000
Blank	<u>\$0.44</u> \$0.4 0	\$0.38	\$0.35 \$0.33

\$0.47(R) Free Ground freight to one continental USA location

Minimum Quantity: 2000pcs



P2113 ON SALE

KN95 Facemask

200 1000 2500 10000 25000 Blank (5R)

\$2.15(R) Free Ground freight to one continental USA location

